BEFORE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL INLAND REVENUE, KARACHI
CAUSE LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING ON 31-05-2024

SPECIAL DIVISION BENCH

BEFORE:  Hon'ble Chairman &
Mr. Aijaz Ahmed Khan, Member

Sr. APPEAL/APPLICATION TAX TITLE OF THE CASE

No NUMBER YEAR
1T MA (Stay) 1658 KB 2024 2018 Mega Currency Exchange Co. (Pvt) Ltd VS CTO Khi (DN)

2 ITANo 1043 KB 2024 2018 Mega Currency Exchange Co. (Pvt) Ltd VS CTO Khi (DN)
3 MA (Stay) 1709 KB 2024 2016 Dilawar Abdul Jawaid VS CIR Zone Ill RTO Il Khi

4 ITANo 1064 KB 2024 2016 Dilawar Abdul Jawaid VS CIR Zone Il RTO Il Khi

5 MA (Stay) 1695 KB 2024 2018 Bacha Hussain Khi VS CIR Zone | CTO Khi
6
-
8

ITANo. 917 KB2024 2018 Bacha Hussain Khi VS CIR Zone | CTO Khi
MA (Stay) 1711 KB2024 2022 BMA Capital Management Ltd VS CIR Audit | MTO Khi
ITANo. 1746 KB 2023 2022 BMA Capital Management Ltd VS CIR Zone | MTO Khi
9 MA (Stay) 1708 KB 2024 2016 Altaf Nini Khi VS CIR Audit Il CTO Khi
10 ITANo. 1219 KB 2023 2016 Altaf Nini Khi VS CIR Audit Il CTO Khi
11 MA (Rect) 594 KB 2023 2017-18 Abu Dawood Trading Co. (Pakistan) Pvt Ltd VS LTO Khi
12 MA (Cond) 80 KB 2024 2021-22 Sitara Spinning Mills Ltd VS CIR Zone Il LTO Khi
13 STANo. 61 KB 2024 2021-22 Sitara Spinning Mills Ltd VS CIR Zone Il LTO Khi
14 MA (Cond) 1631 KB 2017 2014 Lal Qila Restaurant Khi VS CIR Zone | RTO Il Khi
15 ITANo. 988 KB2017 2014 Lal Qila Restaurant Khi VS CIR Zone | RTO Il Khi
16 ITANo. 807 KB2024 2018 Khawaja Anwer Majid Khi VS CIR Zone AEQI | Khi
17 ITANo. 342 KB2024 2016 CIR Zone IV RTO I Khi VS Kainat Zaheer Khi
18 ITANo. 2270 KB 2022 2021 G One Enterprises Khi VS CIR Zone || RTO | Khi
19 ITANo. 2925 KB 2023 2016 Arif Mumtaz Khi VS CIR Zone AEOI Khi
20 ITANo. 1004 KB 2016 2010 Barclay Bank PLC ( Now HBL ) Ltd VS CIR Zone | LTU Khi
21 ITANo. 1005 KB 2016 2011 Barclay Bank PLC ( Now HBL ) Ltd VS CIR Zone | LTU Khi

22 ITANo. 1006 KB2016 2012 Barclay Bank PLC ( Now HBL ) Ltd VS CIR Zone | LTU Khi
23 ITANo. 1007 KB 2016 2013 Barclay Bank PLC ( Now HBL ) Ltd VS CIR Zone | LTU Khi
24 |ITANo. 1122 KB2016 2010 CIR Zone | LTU Khi VS Barclay Bank PLC ( Now HBL ) Ltd
25 ITANo. 2016 2011 CIR Zone | LTU Khi VS Barclay Bank PLC ( Now HBL ) Ltd

2 CIR Zone | LTU Khi VS Barclay Bank PLC ( Now HBL ) Ltd
13 CIR Zone | LTU Khi VS Barclay Bank PLC ( Now HBL ) Ltd

(Roster)




BEFORE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL INLAND REVENUE, KARACHI
CAUSE LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING ON 31-D5-2024

DIVISION BENCH-IV
Mr. Sajjad Akber Khan, Member
Mr. Fakhar Ul Zaman Akhtar, Member

BEFORE:

Sr.
No

APPEAL/APPLICATION

I

0 @ ~N @» o

10
11
12
13
14

MA (Stay)
STA No.
MA (Stay)
STA No.
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)

MA (CTC)
ITA No
ITA No
ITA No
ITA No

NUMBER

TAX
YEAR

TITLE OF THE CASE

386
404
395

KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2015
KB 2015

Sherwani Brothers VS CIR Zone | RTO Il Khi (DN)

Sherwani Brothers VS CIR Zone | RTO Il Khi (DN)

2017-18 Sapphire Power Generation Ltd VS CIR Zone IV CTO Khi

2017-18 Sapphire Power Generation Ltd VS CIR Zone IV CTO Khi

2017
2017
2017
2022
2014

A.H Construction (Pvt) Ltd Khi VS CIR Zone IV MTO Khi
Muhammad Hanif Khi VS CIR Zone Il RTO | Khi
Texmark (Pvt) Ltd Khi VS CIR Zone IIl LTO Khi

Omer Adil Jaffer Khi VS CIR Zone AEOI LTO Khi
Credit Suisse AG Singapore Branch VS CTO Khi

2020-21 Quality International VS CIR Zone IV RTO | Khi

2013

KB 2015 20

KB 2015

LTO Khi VS Jabbar Steel Inudstries Khi

Castrol Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd, Karachi Vs LTU Karachi
Castrol Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd, Karachi Vs LTU Karachi
Castrol Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd, Karachi Vs LTU Karachi

2010 Castrol Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd, Karachi Vs LTU Karachi

RTO,-Il,Kyc Vs MS Bilgius Bano




BEFORE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL INLAND REVENUE, KARACHI
GAUSE LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING ON 31-05-2024
DIVISION BENCH- 1

Mr. Fakhar Ul Zaman Akhtar, Member

Mr. Shahid Mehmood Sheikh, Member

BEFORE:

Sr.
No

APPEAL/APPLICATION
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MA (Stay)
STA No
MA (Stay)
STA No.
MA (Stay)
STA No.
MA (Stay)
STA No.
MA (Stay)
STA No.
MA (Stay)
ITA No.
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
ITA No.
ITA No.

NUMBER

TAX

YEAR

TITLE OF THE CASE

391
359
390
358
392
360
394
409
393
908
1701
1711
1690
1697
1689
1685
1694
1696
1700
1706
1707

KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2023
KB 2024
KB 2018
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2017
KB 2017
KB 2017

2024
2024

2020-21
2020-21
2015
2015
2018
2021
2022
2014
2019
2017
2019
2015
2016
2014
2010
2008

2022

Shakila Bano / Smart Links Khi VS RTO | Khi (DN)

Shakila Bano / Smart Links Khi VS RTO | Khi (DN)

Adeel Prop IA Container Packages S-L Trader VS RTO | Khi (DN)
Adeel Prop |A Container Packages S-L Trader VS RTO | Kni (DN)
Muhammad Ali / GR Traders VS RTO | Khi (DN)
Muhammad Ali / GR Traders VS RTO | Khi (DN)

Valves & Instruments Corporation Khi V8 RTO | Khi
Valves & Instruments Corporation Khi VS RTO | Khi
Dawood Paper Cone (Pvt) Ltd VS CTO Khi

Dawood Paper Cone (Pvt) Ltd VS CTO Khi

Olympia Trading Co. Khi VS CIR Zone | RTO | Khi
Olympia Trading Co. Khi VS CIR Zone | RTO | Khi

CAS Security (Pvt) Ltd Khi VS CIR Zone IIl CTO Khi
Pakistan State Oil Co. Ltd VS CIR Zone Il LTO Khi

Abdul Rehman Kaniji Khi VS CIR Zone AEOI LTO Khi
Euro Hi Tech Residency Khi VS CIR Audit Il MTO Khi
Arabian Sea Enterprises Ltd Khi VS CIR Zone VI LTO Khi
Fahad Hashim Khi VS CIR CTO Khi

Rabia Sarfaraz Khi VS CIR Zone IV RTO Il Khi
Hydrochina Dawood Power (Pvt) Ltd VS CTO Khi
Hydrochina Dawood Power (Pvt) Ltd VS CTO Khi

LTU Khi VS Abbas Engineering Industries Ltd Khi

CIR Zone IV CRTO Khi VS Shirazi Travels (Pvt) Ltd
RTO Il Khi VS Mohammad Sadiq Prop Developers Engg

-mm‘; 2016-18 M.M Enterprises Khi VS CIR Zone IV RTO | Khi

Mochi Shoes Khi VS CIR Appeal VAKhi

v V‘I(

(Roster)



